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LATVIA LOGGING CONTEST 2016 & 52nd Baltic states forestry skills competition
FITTING ANOTHER CHAIN
Start List

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Ģirts Abizārs (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE Māris Osis (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

GATES
STARTING TIME 10:00
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Bib Name Nation Class Team Chainsaw brand

1 Seļivanovs Anatolijs LAT Profi sia "Rīgas meži" Jonsered .........................

2 Stasiūnas Gediminas LTU Profi Lithuania Husqvarna .........................

3 Brencis Gatis LAT Profi Husqvarna Husqvarna .........................

4 Balčiūnas Romas LTU Profi Lithuania Husqvarna .........................

5 Poll Raino EST Profi Estonia .........................

6 Ķepītis Mārtiņš LAT Profi Husqvarna Husqvarna .........................

7 Lemmik Andro EST Profi Estonia .........................

8 Pohlak Marko EST Profi Estonia .........................

9 Ķepītis Gvido LAT Profi Smiltene Husqvarna .........................

10 Semm Kaspar EST U24 Estonia .........................

11 Tooming Sulev EST Profi Estonia .........................

12 Karpavičius Gintaras LTU Profi Lithuania Husqvarna .........................

13 Bitenieks Vaironds LAT Profi sia "Arbopro" .........................

14 Orupõld Priit Karmo EST U24 Luua .........................

15 Petkevičius Lukas LTU U24 Kaunas .........................

16 Legzdiņš Raitis LAT U24 Ogres tehnikums .........................

17 Brunevičius Antanas LTU U24 Kaunas .........................

18 Černenko Viktoras LTU U24 Kaunas .........................

19 Mitt Peeter EST U24 Luua .........................

20 Rus Meelis EST U24 Luua .........................

21 Sosare Jaanus EST U24 Luua .........................

22 Ruzgas Robertas LTU U24 Kaunas .........................

23 Griķe Mārīte Līga LAT U24 Ogres tehnikums .........................

24 Luters Ainis LAT U24 Ogres tehnikums .........................

25 Mūrnieks Matīss LAT U24 Ogres tehnikums .........................
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LATVIA Logging Contest 2016 & 52nd Baltic states forestry skills competition
FITTING ANOTHER CHAIN

Group 1 / Time - Points Results

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 11.05.2016 to 14 / page 1&1

Rank Bib Name Nation Team Chainsaw brand Time Time P. Penalty Points

  Profi  
1 11 Tooming Sulev EST Estonia Stihl 13.03 122.00 0.00 122
2 3 Brencis Gatis LAT Husqvarna Husqvarna 13.33 120.00 0.00 120
3 5 Poll Raino EST Estonia Stihl 14.21 116.00 0.00 116
4 2 Stasiūnas Gediminas LTU Lithuania Husqvarna 14.82 114.00 0.00 114
4 6 Ķepītis Mārtiņš LAT Husqvarna Husqvarna 14.87 114.00 0.00 114
6 4 Balčiūnas Romas LTU Lithuania Husqvarna 16.42 108.00 0.00 108
6 8 Pohlak Marko EST Estonia 16.36 108.00 0.00 108
8 1 Seļivanovs Anatolijs LAT sia "Rīgas meži" Jonsered 16.80 106.00 0.00 106
9 7 Lemmik Andro EST Estonia Jonsered 17.48 104.00 0.00 104
10 12 Karpavičius Gintaras LTU Lithuania Husqvarna 22.09 93.00 0.00 93
11 13 Bitenieks Vaironds LAT sia "Arbopro" 33.01 71.00 0.00 71
12 9 Ķepītis Gvido LAT Smiltene Husqvarna 75.90 0.00 0.00 0

  U24  
1 20 Rus Meelis EST Luua 14.27 116.00 0.00 116
2 17 Brunevičius Antanas LTU Kaunas 16.21 108.00 0.00 108
3 21 Sosare Jaanus EST Luua Stihl 16.84 106.00 0.00 106
4 19 Mitt Peeter EST Luua Jonsered 17.20 104.00 0.00 104
5 15 Petkevičius Lukas LTU Kaunas 18.22 100.00 0.00 100
6 25 Mūrnieks Matīss LAT Ogres tehnikums Husqvarna 20.23 96.00 0.00 96
7 10 Semm Kaspar EST Estonia 22.93 91.00 0.00 91
7 18 Černenko Viktoras LTU Kaunas 22.99 91.00 0.00 91
9 16 Legzdiņš Raitis LAT Ogres tehnikums 30.70 75.00 0.00 75
10 24 Luters Ainis LAT Ogres tehnikums Husqvarna 33.60 69.00 0.00 69
11 23 Griķe Mārīte Līga LAT Ogres tehnikums 37.26 62.00 0.00 62
12 22 Ruzgas Robertas LTU Kaunas Husqvarna 39.72 57.00 0.00 57
13 14 Orupõld Priit Karmo EST Luua 41.73 53.00 0.00 53


